Langstreckenschwimmen Miunchen 2017

1 km - Distanz - 11.06.2017 - Oberschleil3heim ne. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
1 67 Laura Zanardini 1983 W30 00:13:30
2 32 Tamara Lankus 1996 WU30 00:15:14
3 26 Melina Huf TSV 1850 Lindau 2000 Wu20 00:15:16
4 62 Barbara Wahl TSV Crailsheim 1963 W50 00:15:22
5 44 Ana Prado Exathlon 1982 W30 00:16:03
6 21 Elisabeth Maria Haas MRRC Miinchen 1986 W30 00:17:50
7 24 Ingrid Hergenréther SV Wiirzburg 05 1964 W50 00:18:03
8 6 Martina Brand! 1992 WU30 00:18:14
9 3 Raffaela Barbin 1972 w40 00:18:16
10 4 Jeannine Bigalke 1973 w40 00:18:41
11 13 Marlene Egl SV Munchen 1899 2001 WuU20 00:19:30
12 a7 Sophie Rau 1980 W30 00:19:32
13 71 Claudia Santa 1980 W30 00:19:42
14 11 isabelle ebel 1976 W40 00:19:43
15 70 Mandy Eisenreich 1978 W30 00:19:48
16 16 Eva Flaschentrager 1986 W30 00:20:12
17 28 Irina Ignatz 1966 W50 00:20:23
18 23 Gabriele Heigl TV Planegg-Krailling 1958 W50 00:21:01
19 74 Christine Kéber Exathlon 1973 W40 00:21:11
20 15 Isabel Fernandez 1976 W40 00:21:20
21 80 Jelena Vukovic Triathlontraining Miinchen 1982 W30 00:21:35
22 73 Beate Huber 1970 W40 00:21:56
23 35 Britta Méllmann 1969 W40 00:22:11
24 79 Vanessa Christoph 1994 WU30 00:22:50
25 1 Maria Paula Acevedo Granada ESO Swimming Team 1985 W30 00:22:59
26 33 Samantha Lenz 1989 WU30 00:23:01
27 77 Rita Jugler Exathlon 1967 W50 00:23:08
28 69 Silke Schopf 1972 w40 00:23:30
29 49 Paula Rinnerer 1958 W50 00:34:01
il 81 Sebastian Ramirez Lopez Triathlon Karlsfeld 1984 M30 00:13:40
2 17 Michael Fricke 1965 M50 00:13:54
3 34 Marco Liitzenberger 1980 M30 00:14:39
4 7 Felipe Contardo ESO Swimming Team 1995 MU30 00:15:01
5) 51 Mark Rothballer 1979 M30 00:15:06
6 5 Jens Bley 1975 M40 00:15:20
7 78 Mathias Raths 1970 M40 00:15:24
8 20 Torsten Gorner Exathlon 1986 M30 00:15:29
9 10 Markus Dreyer Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1980 M30 00:15:47
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Frederik Schrodelsecker
Mario Miihleck
Alexander Mihlberger
Benjamin Brachert
Franz Dorfmdiller
Thomas Schamberger
Il Pefia Valdivia
Lucian Onuma

Pete Thimmler
Manfred Hick

Tomas Ibanez

Dierk Scholz

Marcus Weiser
Willem Eng

William Smith

Detlef Preiss

11 Smith

Shinichi Onuma

Klaus Neuner

Erlantz Pefia Valdivia
Andreas Glindemann
frederic RAISON

Rudi Roscher

Frank Pfeiffer

Erhard Johannsen
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np sports

TSV Jahn Freising 1861

Triathlon Karlsfeld

SV Ottobrunn

TSV Bernau Schwimmen

team cm

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

Rathaus Runners

ESO Swimming Team

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei

MRRC Miinchen

ESO Swimming Team

MTV Miinchen

545

_zelmes ssystert
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00:15:51
00:16:31
00:16:42
00:16:47
00:16:55
00:17:01
00:17:09
00:17:15
00:17:29
00:17:52
00:17:58
00:17:59
00:18:04
00:18:19
00:19:29
00:19:40
00:19:55
00:20:10
00:20:16
00:20:19
00:21:12
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00:21:40
00:27:21

00:30:33
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